
3250  Wa l f r ed  P l
$924,900

3250 Walfred Pl

3250 Walfred Pl

Where can you get a stunning home in Victoria on a
quiet, dead end street with 4 generous sized bedrooms
& 3 baths? Step inside this bright, picture perfect home
with a large open concept kitchen, living, dining with
10 ft ceilings. 5th room makes the perfect office space
or den. Huge Master bedroom with its own 4 piece
ensuite and walk-in closet. Enjoy family barbecues in
your private fully fenced backyard. The house has been
fully painted inside and outside and has all new
flooring. Prime location, walking distance to Happy
Valley Elementary School, Royal Bay High School,
shopping, transit, Galloping Goose trail and short drive
to the beach. Check out our video tour!!

Sean & Roger Levesque
Royal LePage Coast Capital -  Westshore

(250) 474-4800
roger@rogerlevesque.net
117-2854 Peatt Rd.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Walfred
4
3
3250
1927
2005
3603
2023
978990


