## 3250 Walfred Pl

\$924,900





3250 Walfred Pl









Where can you get a stunning home in Victoria on a quiet, dead end street with 4 generous sized bedrooms & 3 baths? Step inside this bright, picture perfect home with a large open concept kitchen, living, dining with 10 ft ceilings. 5th room makes the perfect office space or den. Huge Master bedroom with its own 4 piece ensuite and walk-in closet. Enjoy family barbecues in your private fully fenced backyard. The house has been fully painted inside and outside and has all new flooring. Prime location, walking distance to Happy Valley Elementary School, Royal Bay High School, shopping, transit, Galloping Goose trail and short drive to the beach. Check out our video tour!!

Area	Walfred
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	3
Lot Size	3250
Floor Space	1927
Age	2005
Taxes	3603
Tax Year	2023
MLS#	978990
Parking	

## Sean & Roger Levesque

Royal LePage Coast Capital - Westshore

(250) 474-4800 roger@rogerlevesque.net 117-2854 Peatt Rd.

